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FOR PHELPS 

PEOPLES GAS INC. P.S.C. KY. N0___2_ 
NAME OF UNITY 

SHEET NO. l 

! CANCELLING P.S.C. KY . NO 1 
CA"JCELLED 

SHEET NO _l 

~-- { -o 5 
~~~:_~::.h\ ~0 R f-GULATIONS ., 

APPLICABLE: ENTIRE TERRITORY SERVED 

AVAILABILITY OF SERVICE: DOMESTIC AND COMMERCIAL USE IN APPLICABLE AREAS 

RATES: PHELPS 

BASE RATE: 

First 1 MCF- Minimum Bill $4.3971 

Over 1 MCF $2.7670 

DATE OF ISSUE June 6, 2005 

DATE EFFECTIVE Apri l I , 2005 

ISSUED BY £b//l~9cv-
7 

TITLE Operations Manager 

GAS COST 
RECOVERY RATE TOTAL 

$14.0538 

$14.0538 

$18.4509 

$16.8208 

PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 
OF KENTUCKY 

EFFECTIVE 
BY AUTHORITY OF ORDER OF THE PUBLIC SERVICE COM ISSION 4/1/2005 
IN CASE NO. 2005-00085 DATED March 29, 2005 PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:01 1 

SECTION 9 (1) 

By_~------------
Executive Director 
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FOR ·yhe!-(25 
Coovnumry. To"'n or Cot~: ~ 

P.S.C. KY. }'1;0 ___ =-.: __ _ 

I ____ SHEET ~0. ____ _ 

CA~CELLr.-<G P.S.C. KY. '0. _/_· _ 

SHEET ,0. _ _,_/ __ 

RULES A.'\jl) REGuLATIONS 

APPLICABLE: ENTIRE TERRITORY SERVED 

AVAILABILITY OF SERVICE: DOMESTIC AND COMMERCIAL USE IN APPLICABBE AREAS 

RATES: PHELPS 

BASE RATE 

First 1 Mcf - Minimum Bill $4.3971 

Over 1 Mcf $2.7670 

~A~ to~+ 
RECOVERY 

RATE 

$11.5035 

TOTAL 

$f5.9006 

$11.5035 $$14.2705 

Dl IQI If"' crrn ll f"' C ""'"' • •• • --
~--- .. ' '-''-' ' '-' ... 

OF KENTUCKY 
EFFECTIVE 

10/1/2004 
PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:01 1 

SECTION 9 (1 ) 

By~ 
Executive Director BY AUTHORITY OF ORDER 9F THE PUBLIC ~RVICE COMMIS19N 

IN CASE NO.Ql06~ . 0 0 341 DATED ~~. 30. ZOOI.J .__ __________ __. 


